
KEYCARD
€ 5,- Kaution

ERWACHSENE
JG 2007 und älter

KINDER
JG 2008 - 2019

Tageskarte € 32,00 € 18,00

ab 11:00 Uhr € 30,00 € 17,00

ab 12:00 Uhr € 28,00 € 16,00

ab 13:00 Uhr € 26,00 € 15,00

2-Stundenkarte € 23,00 € 13,00

3-Tageskarte € 82,00 € 54,00

4-Tageskarte € 107,00 € 72,00

5-Tageskarte € 132,00 € 90,00

10-Punktekarte € 27,00 € 15,00

30-Punktekarte € 57,00 € 30,00

TARIFE WINTER 2025/26
HAUPTSAISON

PREISE INKL. 10 % MWSt.

Kinder unter 6 Jahren in Begleitung der Erziehungsberechtigten frei!

20.12.2025    bis   06.01.2026
07.02.2026  bis   08.03.2026


